 7"&9" PIR Sensor Slim Flush Mount LED
7" / 12W
9" / 18W
7"&9" PIR Sensor Slim Flush Mount LED
HM07-PR9-18W120-3CCT-MS-SA
HM07-PR7-12W120-3CCT-MS-SA
7" & 9" Available
Built-in driver, 20mm thickness
PIR Sensor & Light sensor
Wet Location
3CCT tunable
5 years warranty
12W AC120V 960±10% Non-Dimmable 120 6.54"×0.79"
18W AC120V 1440±10% Non-Dimmable 120 8.91"×0.79"
PIR
3Way CCT Adjustable
6.54"
4.78"
0.79"
12W LED Panel
8.91"
6.85"
0.79"
18W LED Panel
 7"&9" PIR Sensor Slim Flush Mount LED
3Way CCT Adjustable